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PCH
Pipe and Conduit  
Hanger

Cat. No. Finish EMT Rigid Qty.

PCH0S4 SS 304
1⁄2" 3⁄8", 1⁄2"

100

PCH0S6 SS 316 100

PCH1S4 SS 304
3⁄4" 3⁄4"

100

PCH1S6 SS 316 100

PCH2S4 SS 304
1" 1"

100

PCH2S6 SS 316 100

PCH2.5S6 SS 316 1-1⁄4" – 100

PCH3S6 SS 316 1-1⁄2" 1-1⁄4" 50

PCH4S6 SS 316 – 1-1⁄2" 50

PCH5S6 SS 316 2" 2" 50

PCH6S6 SS 316 2-1⁄2" 2-1⁄2" 25

PCH7S6 SS 316 3" 3" 20

PCH8S6 SS 316 3-1⁄2" 3-1⁄2" 20

PCH9S6 SS 316 4" 4" 10

Cat. No. Finish
Pipe 
Size

Qty.

SCR 0050AL Aluminum

1⁄2"

100

SCR 0050HD Hot Dip 100

SCR 0050S4 SS 304 100

SCR 0050S6 SS 316 100

SCR 0075AL Aluminum

3⁄4"

100

SCR 0075HD Hot Dip 100

SCR 0075S4 SS 304 100

SCR 0075S6 SS 316 100

SCR 0100AL Aluminum

1"

100

SCR 0100HD Hot Dip 100

SCR 0100S4 SS 304 100

SCR 0100S6 SS 316 100

SCR 0125AL Aluminum

1-1⁄4"

50

SCR 0125HD Hot Dip 50

SCR 0125S4 SS 304 50

SCR 0125S6 SS 316 50

SCR 0150AL Aluminum

1-1⁄2"

50

SCR 0150HD Hot Dip 50

SCR 0150S4 SS 304 50

SCR 0150S6 SS 316 50

SCR 0200AL Aluminum

2"

50

SCR 0200HD Hot Dip 50

SCR 0200S4 SS 304 50

SCR 0200S6 SS 316 50

SCR 0250AL Aluminum

2-1⁄2"

50

SCR 0250HD Hot Dip 50

SCR 0250S4 SS 304 50

SCR 0250S6 SS 316 50

SCR 0300AL Aluminum

3"

25

SCR 0300HD Hot Dip 25

SCR 0300S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0300S6 SS 316 25

SCR 0350AL Aluminum

3-1⁄2"

25

SCR 0350HD Hot Dip 25

SCR 0350S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0350S6 SS 316 25

Conduit Hangers

Strut Clamps

Cat. No. Finish
Pipe 
Size

Qty.

SCR 0050HDS6

Hot Dip 
Galvanized 

Clamps 
with 

SS 316 
Hardware

1⁄2" 100
SCR 0075HDS6 3⁄4" 100
SCR 0100HDS6 1" 100
SCR 0125HDS6 1-1⁄4 50
SCR 0150HDS6 1-1⁄2" 50
SCR 0200HDS6 2" 50
SCR 0250HDS6 2-1⁄2" 50
SCR 0300HDS6 3" 25
SCR 0350HDS6 3-1⁄2" 25
SCR 0400HDS6 4" 25

SCR
Rigid Strut Clamp

BC60 & BC61
Strut to Beam Clamp  
with Square U-Bolt
For flanges up to  
3⁄4" [19.1] thick

Cat. No. Finish Use with Qty.

BC600000HD Hot Dip 13⁄16" & 
15⁄8" 

Channel

25

BC600000S4 SS 304 25

BC600000S6 SS 316 25

BC610000HD Hot Dip 27⁄16" & 
31⁄4" 

Channel

25

BC610000S4 SS 304 25

BC610000S6 SS 316 25

Cat. No. Finish Size Qty.

BC800037S4
SS 304

3⁄8" 50

BC800050S4 1⁄2" 50

Cat. No. Finish Size Qty.

BC800037S4
SS 304

3⁄8" 50

BC800050S4 1⁄2" 50

BC80
Malleable Iron  
Universal Beam Clamp
Max. flange thickness of  5⁄8"

RA
Right Angle Clamp

BC90
Malleable Iron Rod  
Support Beam Clamp

Beam Clamps

Cat. No. Finish Size Qty.

BC900025S6

SS 316

1⁄4" 50

BC900037S6 3⁄8" 25

BC900050S6 1⁄2" 25

Cat. No. Finish Size Qty.

RA  0050HD

Hot Dip 
Galv.

1⁄2" 50

RA  0075HD 3⁄4" 50

RA  0100HD 1" 50

RA  0125HD 1-1⁄4" 50

RA  0150HD 1-1⁄2" 50

RA  0200HD 2" 50

RA  0250HD 2-1⁄2" 25

RA  0300HD 3" 10

RA  0350HD 3-1⁄2" 10

RA  0400HD 4" 10

Cat. No. Finish
Pipe 
Size

Qty.

SCR 0400AL Aluminum

4"

25

SCR 0400HD Hot Dip 25

SCR 0400S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0400S6 SS 316 25

SCR 0500HD Hot Dip
5"

25

SCR 0500S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0500S6 SS 316 25

SCR 0600HD Hot Dip
6"

25

SCR 0600S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0600S6 SS 316 25

SCR 0800HD Hot Dip
8"

25

SCR 0800S4 SS 304 25

SCR 0800S6 SS 316 25

SCR 1000HD Hot Dip
10"

25

SCR 1000S4 SS 304 25

SCR 1000S6 SS 316 25

SCR 1200HD Hot Dip
12"

25

SCR 1200S4 SS 304 25

SCR 1200S6 SS 316 25

BC40
Strut to Beam Clamp  
Window Type

All HD and AL,and S4 parts supplied with 304 stainless steel nut and 
bolt. All S6 parts supplied with 316 stainless steel nut and bolt. For 
non-standard hardware options, add the alternate hardware suffix to 
the end of the standard part number (ex. SCR 0100ALS6)




